Blutspenden im Landkreis Bayreuth bis zum 25.07.2025

Di
Mi
Mi
Fr

24.06.2025
14:30-19:00 Uhr

25.06.2025
16:15-20:00 Uhr

16.07.2025
16:15-19:45 Uhr

25.07.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

Bischofsgrin 95493
SPORTCAMP Nordbayern
Am Sportcamp 1

WAISCHENFELD 91344
Sport- u. Burgerhalle Haupteingang
Bischof-Nausea-Platz 8

POTTENSTEIN 91278
Grund- und Mittelschule
Bayreuther Berg 7

BAD BERNECK 95460
Grund- und Mittelschule
Klang 15



